400GBase LR8 OSFP 1310nm 10km
Duplex LC Transceiver
• 400G Ethernet
• Data Center and Enterprise Networking
1www.fs.com
400G LR8 OSFP PAM4 1310nm 10km DUPLEX LC SMF OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER
Application
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3bs Standard:

400G LR8 OSFP PAM4 1310nm 10km DUPLEX LC SMF OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER
15www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFPDD-SR8-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-SR8 850nm 100m Transceiver
OSFP400-DR4-Si OSFP 400GBASE-DR4 1310nm 500m Silicon Photonics Transceiver
QDD-DR4-400G-Si QSFP-DD 400GBASE-DR4 1310nm 500m Silicon Photonics Transceiver
QSFPDD-XDR4-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-DR4+ 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QSFPDD-FR4-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-FR4 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QSFPDD-LR4-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFPDD-LR8-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-LR8 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFPDD-ER8-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-ER8 QSFP-DD PAM4 1310nm 40km Transceiver
QSFPDD-PLR4-400G 4x100GBASE-LR QSFPDD 1310nm 10km Transceiver
OSFP-LR8-400G 400GBase LR8 OSFP 1310nm 10km Transceiver
400G LR8 OSFP PAM4 1310nm 10km DUPLEX LC SMF OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER